HT
HO1
HO1.2
HO2
HO3
H03.1
HO4
HO5
Ho6
HO7
Ho8

HO09
H10
H11
H12
H13
H14
H15
H15.1
H15.2
H16

H16.1
H17
H18
H19
H20

H21
H21.1
H22
H23
H24
H24.1
H24.2
H25
H26

H27
H27.5
H28
H28.1

H28.2
H28.3

H - MORAL THEOLOGY, HOMILETICS & CATECHETIC

Thesis/ Dissertations

Study & Teaching
Magistarium of Church
Dictionaries/ Encyclopedias
Essays, Collections

Serial Publication

History

Authors Before 1900
General Treatises After 1900
De Principiis Actibus Humanis
De Peccatis, Praeceptis:
Commandment

De Virtutibus: Virtues

Vows

Commandments 1-10 &1-3
Commandments 4
Commandments5
Commandments 6 & 9
Marriage & Family
Marriage Counseling
Impotence

De Justitia et Jure; Justice /
Social Morality

Capital Punishment
Commandments 8
Commandment of the Church
Particular States
Sacraments/ Sacramental
Healing

Christian Ethics

Suicide

Conference & Cases
Conscience

Pastoral Theology

Pastoral Ministry

Preaching

Manuals for Confessors
Instruction for Special Types of
Penitence

Birth Control

Family Life (Counseling)
Pastoral Medicine & Medical
Ethics

Bio-Ethics/ Genetic
Engineering

Religius Ethics

Social / Political Ethics

H28.4
H28.5
H29

H29.1
H30

H30.1
H30.2
H30.3
H30.4
H30.5
H30.6
H30.7
H31
H32
H33
H34

H35

H35.1
H36
H36.1
H37

H38

H39
H40
H41

H41.1
H42
H43

H44

H45
H46
H47
H47.2
H47.3
H48
H48.1
H48.2

Just War

Environmental Ethics
Pastoral Psychology &
Counseling

For Aged

Sex Education, Theology of
Sex/ Philosophy of Sex
Theology, Sex

Sex Customs

Sex in Literature
Homosexuality

Sexual Disorders

Sexual Ethics

Semi Sex Marriage etc
Religious Psychology
Priestly & Religious Vocations
Religious Sociology

Parish Organization &
Administration

Pastoral Direction for
Teenagers, Pastoral Care
Sacred Eloquence/ Preaching
Spiritual & Pastoral Direction
Deaf Theology

Training & Direction of Priests
& Religious

Training & Direction of
Religious Women
Miscellaneous Topics
Theory & History of Catechetic
Universal, National, Provincial
(Diocesan) Catechetic
Catechetical Formation
Diocesan Catechism
Catechetical
Dictionaries/Directory/
Handbook

Bible History & Bible
Catechism

Liturgical Catechism

Moral Instructions
Catechism for Children (All)
Schools

Colleges

Catechism for Adults

Youth Ministry

Media and Youth



H49
H50
H51
H52
H53
H53.5
H54
H54.1
H55
H55.1
H55.2
H56
H57
H58
H59

H59.1
H59.2
H60

H61

H62

H63
H64
H65

H66
H67
H68

H69
H70
H70.1
H71
H72
H73
H74

H75
H76
H77
H78
H79

H80
H81
H82

Catechism Stories

College Catechetics: Guide
Guide National Centre
Religious Instruction
Instruction for Converts
Prison Ministry
Miscellaneous Topics
Catholic Higher Education
Theory & History of Homiletics
Stories for Sermon

Oratorical Training

Word of God/Preaching
Sermons in English before 1900
Sermons in other Language
Biblical Catechesis, Homilies
for Christian Community Days
(Sunday, Holidays)

Week Days

Lent

Sermon Plans-Different
Authors

Sermon Plans-Individual
Authors

Sermons on Sunday Gospels,
Epistles

Liturgical Commentaries
Spiritual Commentaries
Collections of Sermons by
Different Authors

Individual Authors

Vachana Dhvani

Glossaries, Dictionaries,
Anecdotes

Miscellaneous

Theory of Catholic Action
Nursing

Lay spirituality

Conferences, Congresses etc

Catholic Charity, History,
Organization

Social work

Mass communication media

Guide books, inspirations,
exhortation

Sodality, Legion of Mary
St. Vincent De Paul
Apostleship of Prayer

H83
H84
H85
H86
H87
H88
H89
H90
HI1
H92
H93
H94
H95
H96
H97
H98
H99

Eucharist Crusade

Workers

Students, Youth

Dalits, Dalit Movement
Nam (New Age movement)

Confraternities

Third orders
European movements
American Movement
Convert Making

Varia






