## **H - MORAL THEOLOGY, HOMILETICS & CATECHETIC**

нт	Thesis/ Dissertations	H28.4	Just War		
H01	Study & Teaching	H28.5			
	· ·		Environmental Ethics		
H01.2	Magistarium of Church	H29	Pastoral Psychology &		
H02	Dictionaries/ Encyclopedias	1100 1	Counseling		
H03	Essays, Collections	H29.1	For Aged		
H03.1	Serial Publication	H30	Sex Education, Theology of		
H04	History		Sex/ Philosophy of Sex		
H05	Authors Before 1900	H30.1	Theology, Sex		
H06	General Treatises After 1900	H30.2	Sex Customs		
H07	De Principiis Actibus Humanis	H30.3	Sex in Literature		
H08	De Peccatis, Praeceptis:	H30.4	Homosexuality		
	Commandment	H30.5	Sexual Disorders		
H09	De Virtutibus: Virtues	H30.6	Sexual Ethics		
H10	Vows	H30.7	Semi Sex Marriage etc		
H11	Commandments 1-10 &1-3	H31	Religious Psychology		
H12	Commandments 4	H32	Priestly & Religious Vocations		
H13	Commandments5	H33	Religious Sociology		
H14	Commandments 6 & 9	H34	Parish Organization &		
H15	Marriage & Family		Administration		
H15.1	Marriage Counseling	H35	Pastoral Direction for		
H15.2	Impotence	1100	Teenagers, Pastoral Care		
H16	De Justitia et Jure; Justice /	H35.1	Sacred Eloquence/ Preaching		
1110	Social Morality	H36	Spiritual & Pastoral Direction		
H16.1	Capital Punishment	H36.1	Deaf Theology		
H17	Commandments 8	H37	Training & Direction of Priests		
H18	Commandment of the Church	1137	& Religious		
H19	Particular States	H38	Training & Direction of		
	Sacraments/ Sacramental	пзо			
H20		1120	Religious Women		
1121	Healing Christian Ethics	H39	Miscellaneous Topics Theory & History of Catachetic		
H21		H40	Theory & History of Catechetic		
H21.1	Suicide	H41	Universal, National, Provincial		
H22	Conference & Cases	TT 1 1 1	(Diocesan) Catechetic		
H23	Conscience	H41.1	Catechetical Formation		
H24	Pastoral Theology	H42	Diocesan Catechism		
H24.1	Pastoral Ministry	H43	Catechetical		
H24.2	Preaching		Dictionaries/Directory/		
H25	Manuals for Confessors		Handbook		
H26	Instruction for Special Types of	H44	Bible History & Bible		
	Penitence		Catechism		
H27	Birth Control	H45	Liturgical Catechism		
H27.5	Family Life (Counseling)	H46	Moral Instructions		
H28	Pastoral Medicine & Medical	H47	Catechism for Children (All)		
	Ethics	H47.2	Schools		
H28.1	Bio-Ethics/ Genetic	H47.3	Colleges		
	Engineering	H48	Catechism for Adults		
H28.2	Religius Ethics	H48.1	Youth Ministry		
H28.3	Social / Political Ethics	H48.2	Media and Youth		
		<b></b>	<del></del>		

H49	Catechism Stories	H83	Eucharist Crusade
H50	College Catechetics: Guide	H84	Workers
H51	Guide National Centre	H85	Students, Youth
H52	Religious Instruction	H86	Dalits, Dalit Movement
H53	Instruction for Converts	H87	Nam (New Age movement)
H53.5	Prison Ministry	H88	,
H54	Miscellaneous Topics	H89	Confraternities
H54.1	Catholic Higher Education	H90	Third orders
H55	Theory & History of Homiletics	H91	European movements
H55.1	Stories for Sermon	H92	American Movement
H55.2	Oratorical Training	H93	Convert Making
H56	Word of God/Preaching	H94	
H57	Sermons in English before 1900	H95	
H58	Sermons in other Language	H96	
H59	Biblical Catechesis, Homilies	H97	
	for Christian Community Days	H98	
	(Sunday, Holidays)	H99	Varia
H59.1	Week Days		
H59.2	Lent		
H60	Sermon Plans-Different		
11/1	Authors		
H61	Sermon Plans-Individual Authors		
H62	Sermons on Sunday Gospels,		
	Epistles		
H63	Liturgical Commentaries		
H64	Spiritual Commentaries		
H65	Collections of Sermons by		
	Different Authors		
H66	Individual Authors		
H67	Vachana Dhvani		
H68	Glossaries, Dictionaries,		
1160	Anecdotes		
H69	Miscellaneous		
H70	Theory of Catholic Action		
H70.1	Nursing		
H71	Lay spirituality		
H72	Conferences, Congresses etc		
H73	Cathalia Charitas Hiatara		
H74	Catholic Charity, History,		
H75	Organization Social work		
H76	Mass communication media		
H77	Mass communication media		
H78			
H79	Guide books, inspirations,		
11//	exhortation		
H80	Sodality, Legion of Mary		
H81	St. Vincent De Paul		
H82	Apostleship of Prayer		
1102	1-positioning of Frager		